

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:27AAECJ1376R1ZX

1.	Legal Name	JORD <i>i</i>	JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	SECTO	3RD FLOOR,, FLAT NO. 306,, RACHIT PRIDE,, PLOT NO.146, SECTOR-5, KARANJADE, PANVEL, NAVI MUMBAI, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 410206				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		07/03/2018	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name	2	Chandrak	ant Bhivs	en Parab			
	gnation	Chandrak Superinte		en Parab			
Desig			ndent	en Parab			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 11/11/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAECJ1376R1ZX

Legal Name JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 27AAECJ1376R1ZX

Legal Name JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JORDANS LIGHTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name DINESH RAMCHANDRA BRAHMANKAR

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name VAISHALI SHEKAR BOMMERA

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name VIJAYKUMAR SHREEHARI PASKANTI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra